
JUDO TORI INTERNATIONAL OPEN - 14/04/2013

Poule N° 57
4

Ref Victoire Points Place
0 1 0

0 10 0

1 1 0

10 10 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

1 1 1

10 10 10

Ippon 10
Waza ari 7

Yuko 5
Hantei 1

Hiki wake 0 3 combats

6 combats

Jonas

Zakriev

Adam

2 -- 3

Poule de 4

10 combats

Pedro

Hessel

Nicolai

1 -- 3
3 -- 4
2 -- 4
1 -- 3
1 -- 4

2 -- 3

Poule de 3
1 -- 2 1 -- 2 1 -- 2

3 -- 4

U13, MCATE

3 4 51 2

Nombre de judokas

4

Martin

Nom, PrénomClub

1

2

0

2

Judoschool Lummen

Kodokan Tienen

Truyers
10 3

2016

2109

5

Neko Anderlecht

Judo Edwin Steringa (NED)

3

2031

2062 1

2

4

13

0

30

20

0

0

2 -- 5

2 -- 4
3 -- 5
1 -- 4
2 -- 3
4 -- 5
1 -- 3

1 -- 5

Poule de 5


